
 
 
 

Material Certification Requirements 
 
All materials with a Certificate of Analysis (COA) should be emailed to the   SRG Global receiving 
plant prior to the material arrival. The address used is based on the commodity you are supplying.  
The email addresses are as follows; 

For Resin: 
SRG Global Evansville – resin.evansville@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Morehead – resin.morehead@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Farmington – resin.farmington@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Covington – resin.covington@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Portageville – resin.portageville@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Ripley – resin.ripley@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Newbern – resin.newbern@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Irapuato – resin.irapuato@srgglobal.com 

For Paint and Paint Chemicals: 
SRG Global Evansville – paint.evansville@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Morehead – paint.morehead@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Farmington – paint.farmington@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Newbern – paint.newbern@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Ripley – paint.ripley@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Portageville – paint.portageville@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Irapuato – paint.irapuato@srgglobal.com 

For Plating Chemicals: 
SRG Global Evansville – plating.evansville@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Morehead – plating.morehead@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Farmington – plating.farmington@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Portageville – plating.portageville@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Ripley – plating.ripley@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Irapuato – plating.irapuato@srgglobal.com 

For Tape: 
SRG Global Evansville – tape.evansville@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Morehead – tape.morehead@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Farmington – tape.farmington@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Covington – tape.covington@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Portageville – tape.portageville@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Ripley – tape.ripley@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Newbern – tape.newbern@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Irapuato – tape.irapuato@srgglobal.com 

For Metal: 
SRG Global Covington – metals.covington@srgglobal.com 

For Bulk Adhesive and Promoter: 
SRG Global Evansville – adhesive.evansville@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Morehead – adhesive.morehead@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Farmington – adhesive.farmington@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Covington – adhesive.covington@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Portageville – adhesive.portageville@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Ripley – adhesive.ripley@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Newbern – adhesive.newbern@srgglobal.com 
SRG Global Irapuato – adhesive.irapuato@srgglobal.com 
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